
 
 - NORTH DAKOTA OLMSTEAD PLAN WORKGROUP -           11/06/07 
 

NAME TITLE ORGANIZATION ADDRESS HOME 
# 

WORK 
# 

EMAIL 

Tami Wahl Policy Advisor Governor’s Office 600 E Blvd Ave Dept 101 
Bismarck, ND  58505 

--- 328-2200 tlwahl@nd.gov 

Carol K. Olson  Executive Director Dept. of Human Services 600 E Blvd Ave Dept 325 
Bismarck, ND  58505 

--- 328-2617 socols@nd.gov 

Janis Cheney Executive Director AARP ND 107 W Main Ave Ste 125 
Bismarck, ND  58501 

255-6979 355-3641 
220-3643 

jscheney@aarp.org 

Teresa Larsen Executive Director ND Protection & 
Advocacy 

400 E Broadway Ste 409 
Bismarck, ND  58501 

258-8885 328-2950 tlarsen@nd.gov 

Linda Wright Director Aging Services Division, 
Dept. of Human Services 

600 E Blvd Ave Dept 325 
Bismarck, ND 58505 

258-9621 328-4607 sowril@nd.gov 

Julie Leer Attorney Legal Advisory Unit 
Dept. of Human Services 

600 E Blvd Ave Dept 325 
Bismarck, ND 58505 

258-6891 328-3332 jleer@nd.gov 

Tove Mandigo Special Assistant Executive Office         
Dept. of Human Services 

600 E Blvd Ave Dept 325 
Bismarck, ND 58505 

222-1943 328-2355 somant@nd.gov 

Maggie Anderson Director Medical Services                 
Dept. of Human Services 

600 E Blvd Ave Dept 325 
Bismarck, ND 58505 

255-2095 328-1603 soandm@nd.gov 

Theresa Snyder Tribal Liaison Dept. of Human Services 600 E Blvd Ave Dept 101 
Bismarck, ND 58505 

258-5272 328-1816 sosnyt@nd.gov 

Karen E. Larson Deputy Director Community HealthCare 
Association 

1003 E. Interstate Ave, Suite 6, 
Bismarck, ND 58503 

 221-0618 Karen@communityhealthcare.net 

Jane Strommen Project Director Community of Care 335 1st St, PO Box 187   
Arthur, ND 58006 

 967-8502 jstromme@good-sam.com 

Nate Aalgaard Executive Director Freedom Resource Center 2701 9th Ave SW               
Fargo, ND 58103 

 478-0459 natea@freedomrc.org 

Alex Schweitzer Superintendent State Hospital  and 
Developmental Center 

2605 Circle Dr         
Jamestown, ND 58401-6905 

 253-3964 aschweit@nd.gov 

Amy Armstrong Project Director 
ND Real Choice Grant 

Minot State University 500 University Ave W     
Minot, ND 58707 

 858-3578 amy.armstrong@minotstateu.edu 

            Carrie Platt 328-1814       soplac@nd.gov  


